NOTES:
1. MATERIAL:
 CONTACT BODY: BRASS
 SOCKET INSERT: BeCu
 RETENTION CLIP: STAINLESS STEEL
2. FINISH:
TYPE A:
CONTACT BODY- BRIGHT TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL

ISO 1302
SECTION A-A
CLIP
RETENTION
SOCKET INSERT
19.6
B
C
.77
2.6
.10
A
A
DIA B DIA C PLATING
PART NO. AWG mm IN mm IN TYPE
PM16S2024S30 20/22/24 1.1 .04 2.0 .08 A
PM16S1620S30 16/18/20 1.7 .07 2.8 .11 A
PM16S1416S30 14/16 2.1 .08 2.8 .11 A
PM16S12S30 12 2.6 .10 3.1 .12 A
PM16S2024S32 20/22/24 1.1 .04 2.0 .08 B
PM16S1620S32 16/18/20 1.7 .07 2.8 .11 B
PM16S1416S32 14/16 2.1 .08 2.8 .11 B
PM16S12S32 12 2.6 .10 3.1 .12 B